
PHCG CCTR Chrome Cash Trail

Euro Paint 2025

8/27/2025

Gate J/O LL/O J/O LL/O J/O Back 360 W/O RL/O J/O

PHCG TRL

1 123
1,½ 1,1 1

4½ 71½
+½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +1 +½ +½ +1 +½ +½

2 274
1

1 70
0 0 +½ 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 0

3 375
1,1 ½

2½ 68½
-½ +½ 0 +½ -½ +½ +½ +½ -1 0 +½

4 172
1

1 76
+½ +½ 0 +1 +½ +1 +1 +½ +1 0 +1

5 147
1 1 1,½ 1

4½ 71½
+1 0 +½ +1 +½ 0 +½ +½ +1 +½ +½

6 326 0 73½
+½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½

7 276
1 1

2 74½
+½ +1 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +1 +½ +½ +1

8 199
1 ½ 1

2½ 73½
+1 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +1

9 103 0 70
0 +½ 0 0 0 0 0 +½ -1 -½ +½

10 237
1 1,1,1 1 1 1,1

8 62
0 +½ 0 +½ -1 0 0 +½ 0 0 -½

Tjosaas; Josh D



PHCG CCTR Chrome Cash Trail

Euro Paint 2025

8/27/2025

Gate J/O LL/O J/O LL/O J/O Back 360 W/O RL/O J/O

PHCG TRL

11 166
1 1,1

3 68½
-½ +½ 0 0 -½ +½ +½ +½ 0 0 +½

12 190 0 74½
+½ +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +1

13 173
1 Z

0 0
+½ +½ +½ +½

14 245
1 1

2 68½
+½ +½ 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 +½ -½ -1

15 159
1

1 74½
+½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +1 -½ +½ +½ +½ +1

16 272
1

1 72½
+½ +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 0

17 212 0 75½
+½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +1

18 235
1 1 1

3 68
+½ +½ 0 +½ 0 -½ 0 0 0 0 0

19 192
1 1,½ 1

3½ 66½
+½ 0 0 0 0 0 +½ +½ -½ -½ -½

20 122
1 1 1,1,3,3,1,1

12 58½
+1 +½ 0 0 0 -½ +½ +½ 0 -1½ 0

Tjosaas; Josh D



PHCG CCTR Chrome Cash Trail

Euro Paint 2025

8/27/2025

Gate J/O LL/O J/O LL/O J/O Back 360 W/O RL/O J/O

PHCG TRL

21 223
1 1

2 70
+½ 0 -1 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½

22 232
3 1 1

5 63½
0 0 -1 -½ -½ 0 +½ 0 +½ -½ 0

23 160
3,3 1

7 64
+½ 0 0 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ -1 0

24 116
1 1,½ 1

3½ 73½
+½ +1 +½ 0 +1 +1 +½ +½ +½ +½ +1

Tjosaas; Josh D



PHCG CCTR Chrome Cash Trail

Euro Paint 2025

8/27/2025

Gate J/O LL/O J/O LL/O J/O Back 360 W/O RL/O J/O

PHCG TRL

1 123
1,½ 1,1

3½ 68½
0 +½ 0 0 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 +½

2 274
1

1 68½
-½ -½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 0

3 375
1,1

2 71
-½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ -½ +½ +½

4 172
1 ½

1½ 74
+½ +½ 0 +½ +1 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½

5 147
1 1 1 ½

3½ 70
0 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 0 +½ +1 0 +½

6 326 0 70
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 276
1 ½ ½

2 71½
0 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½

8 199
½,½ 1

2 71½
+½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 0 0 +½ +½

9 103
1

1 69½
0 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 +½ -½ -½ 0

10 237
1 1 ½ ½ 1,½,1

5½ 63
0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -½

Schuurman; Barry



PHCG CCTR Chrome Cash Trail

Euro Paint 2025

8/27/2025

Gate J/O LL/O J/O LL/O J/O Back 360 W/O RL/O J/O

PHCG TRL

11 166
1,1

2 69
0 +½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +½

12 190
1

1 70
0 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 +½ 0 0

13 173
½ ½ DQ

0 DQ
0 0 0 +½

14 245
1 1

2 68
0 +½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 -1

15 159
1

1 72½
+½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½

16 272
1

1 72½
0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0

17 212 0 76
+½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +1 +½ +½ +½ +½ +1

18 235
1 1 1

3 67½
+½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 192
1 ½,1

2½ 66
0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 -½ -½ 0

20 122
1 1 1,1,1,3,1

9 57½
0 0 -½ -½ -½ -½ 0 0 0 -1½ 0

Schuurman; Barry



PHCG CCTR Chrome Cash Trail

Euro Paint 2025

8/27/2025

Gate J/O LL/O J/O LL/O J/O Back 360 W/O RL/O J/O

PHCG TRL

21 223
1 1 1 ½

3½ 67½
0 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 +½ 0

22 232
3 1 1

5 64½
0 +½ -1 -½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ -½ -½

23 160
3,3 1,1

8 62½
+½ 0 0 0 -½ 0 +½ +½ +½ -1 0

24 116
1 1 1,½ 1

4½ 68
0 +½ 0 0 +½ +½ 0 -½ +½ +½ +½

Schuurman; Barry



PHCG CCTR Chrome Cash Trail

Euro Paint 2025

8/27/2025

Gate J/O LL/O J/O LL/O J/O Back 360 W/O RL/O J/O

PHCG TRL

1 123
1,1 1,1

4 69½
+½ 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½

2 274
1,1 1

3 65
-½ -½ 0 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 +½ 0 -½

3 375
1

1 73
0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½

4 172
1 ½

1½ 74
+½ +½ +½ +½ +1 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½

5 147
1 1 1 ½

3½ 68
0 0 +½ +½ 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 0

6 326 0 70½
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 0

7 276
1,1 ½

2½ 69½
0 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ 0

8 199
1,½ 1

2½ 70
+½ 0 +½ 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 +½ +½

9 103 0 69
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +½ -1 -½ 0

10 237
1 1,1 ½ 1,1,1

6½ 61½
0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 0 -½ -1

Long; Linda



PHCG CCTR Chrome Cash Trail

Euro Paint 2025

8/27/2025

Gate J/O LL/O J/O LL/O J/O Back 360 W/O RL/O J/O

PHCG TRL

11 166
1 1

2 69½
0 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 +½

12 190 0 70
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 173
½ ½ Z

0 0
0 0 +½ +½

14 245
1 1

2 67
+½ 0 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 -1

15 159
1

1 73
+½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ +½ +½

16 272
½ 1

1½ 70½
0 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0

17 212
½

0½ 77
+½ +1 +½ +½ +1 +1 +½ +½ +½ +½ +1

18 235
½ 1 1

2½ 67
0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 192
1 1,1

3 65½
0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 -½ 0 -½

20 122
1 1 1,1,1,1,3,1

10 57
0 0 -1 -½ -½ 0 0 0 0 -1 0

Long; Linda



PHCG CCTR Chrome Cash Trail

Euro Paint 2025

8/27/2025

Gate J/O LL/O J/O LL/O J/O Back 360 W/O RL/O J/O

PHCG TRL

21 223
1 1

2 69
0 0 -½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0

22 232
1 1 1

3 67
0 +1 -½ 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 -½ -½

23 160
1 3 1,½,1

6½ 62½
+½ 0 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 +½ +½ -1 -½

24 116
1 1,1

3 70
0 +½ 0 0 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ +½ +½

Long; Linda



PHCG CCTR Chrome Cash Trail

Euro Paint 2025

8/27/2025

Gate J/O LL/O J/O LL/O J/O Back 360 W/O RL/O J/O

PHCG TRL

1 123
1,1 1,1 1 ½

5½ 67
0 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½

2 274
1

1 68
0 -½ 0 -½ -½ 0 0 0 +½ 0 0

3 375
1,1 ½

2½ 68½
-½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0 0 +½ -½ 0 +½

4 172
1 ½

1½ 73
+½ 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½

5 147
1 1 1,½ 1

4½ 67½
+½ 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 +½ +½ -½ +½

6 326 0 70½
0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½ 0

7 276
1 ½

1½ 70½
0 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ 0

8 199
1 1

2 69½
+½ 0 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 0 0 0

9 103 0 71
0 0 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 -½ 0

10 237
1 1 1 1,½,1,1

6½ 61
0 -½ 0 0 -1 -½ 0 0 +½ 0 -1

Skurupey; Leigh Ann



PHCG CCTR Chrome Cash Trail

Euro Paint 2025

8/27/2025

Gate J/O LL/O J/O LL/O J/O Back 360 W/O RL/O J/O

PHCG TRL

11 166
1 1,1

3 68
-½ +½ 0 -½ 0 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½

12 190
1

1 70½
+½ +½ 0 0 -½ +½ 0 0 0 0 +½

13 173
1 DQ

0 DQ
0 0 0 +½

14 245
1 1

2 67
0 -½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 -1

15 159
1

1 72
0 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ -½ 0 +½ +½ +½

16 272
½ 1

1½ 70
0 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 0

17 212 0 75½
+½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +1

18 235
1,½ 1 1

3½ 65½
0 0 0 0 -½ -½ 0 0 0 0 0

19 192
1 1,1

3 66
+½ 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 +½ -½ -½ -½

20 122
1 1 1,1,3,1

8 58½
0 0 -1 -½ -½ -½ 0 0 +½ -1½ 0

Skurupey; Leigh Ann



PHCG CCTR Chrome Cash Trail

Euro Paint 2025

8/27/2025

Gate J/O LL/O J/O LL/O J/O Back 360 W/O RL/O J/O

PHCG TRL

21 223
1 ½ ½ 1

3 66½
0 0 -½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 232
1 1,½ 1

3½ 62½
0 -½ -1 -1 -½ 0 0 0 +½ -½ -1

23 160
3 1,1

5 63½
+½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 0 +½ -1 -1

24 116
1 1 1,1 ½

4½ 67
-½ +½ 0 0 +½ +½ 0 -½ +½ 0 +½

Skurupey; Leigh Ann



PHCG CCTR Chrome Cash Trail

Euro Paint 2025

8/27/2025

Gate J/O LL/O J/O LL/O J/O Back 360 W/O RL/O J/O

PHCG TRL

1 123
1,½ 1,1 ½

4 68½
0 +½ 0 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 +½

2 274
1

1 68½
-½ -½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 0

3 375
1

1 73
0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ -½ +½ +1

4 172
1 ½

1½ 75
+½ +½ 0 +½ +1 +1 +½ 0 +½ +1 +1

5 147
1 1 1 ½

3½ 70
0 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 0 +½ +1 0 +½

6 326 0 70
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 276
1 ½ ½

2 71½
0 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½

8 199
1,½ 1

2½ 71
0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 0 +½ +½ +½

9 103
1

1 70½
+½ +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ -1 -½ +½

10 237
1 1,1 ½ ½,½,1

5½ 63
0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -½

Brown; Brendan



PHCG CCTR Chrome Cash Trail

Euro Paint 2025

8/27/2025

Gate J/O LL/O J/O LL/O J/O Back 360 W/O RL/O J/O

PHCG TRL

11 166
½ 3 ½

4 66
0 +½ 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 +½

12 190
1 1 ½

2½ 67
0 0 0 -1 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 0

13 173
½ ½ DQ

0 DQ
0 0 +½ +½

14 245
1 1

2 67½
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 -1

15 159
1

1 72½
+½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½

16 272
1

1 72
0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 0

17 212 0 76½
+½ +½ 0 +½ +1 +1 +½ +½ +½ +½ +1

18 235
1 1 1

3 66½
0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 192
1 1,1

3 65½
0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 -½ -½ 0

20 122
1 1 1,1

4 62½
0 0 -1 -½ -½ -½ 0 0 0 -1 0

Brown; Brendan



PHCG CCTR Chrome Cash Trail

Euro Paint 2025

8/27/2025

Gate J/O LL/O J/O LL/O J/O Back 360 W/O RL/O J/O

PHCG TRL

21 223
1 1 1 ½

3½ 67
0 0 -½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 +½ 0

22 232
3 1 1

5 65½
+½ 0 -1 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ -½ 0

23 160
3,3 1,1

8 62
+½ 0 0 -½ +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ -1 -½

24 116
1 1 1,1 1

5 67½
0 +½ 0 0 +½ +½ 0 -½ 0 +½ +1

Brown; Brendan


